
Secretary

EasyWL  -  The Weighlifting made easy

1 AZ 3 205.26 --- --- 733.77 939.03

2 TN 3 198.65 --- --- 680.27 878.92

3 FL 3 190.17 --- --- 645.79 835.96

4 IL 3 189.63 --- --- 632.03 821.66

5 ITA 3 161.00 --- --- 660.43 821.43

6 BUL 2 --- --- --- 776.11 776.11

7 FRA 3 166.58 --- --- 555.93 722.51

8 CO 3 546.25 --- --- --- 546.25

9 SIC 3 132.01 --- --- 127.10 259.11

  

EUROPEAN JUNIOR CHAMPIONSHIPS
Carini (PA), Italy     07 July 2007

Women
NationPlace Total Point

G R O U P

Youth Junior Senior
Atlethes

I t a l i a n     W e i g h t l i f t i n g     F e d e r a t i o n



1 7 KATZENMEIER Hilary 22/08/1988 AZ 58.13 1.2440 74 91 165 205.26

2 3 TURNBULL Samantha 01/05/1988 TN 53.50 1.3243 65 85 150 198.65

3 2 SHEESLEY Shannon 10/09/1987 FL 63.50 1.1739 72 90 162 190.17

4 4 MCCONNELL Kathleen 17/03/1987 IL 52.49 1.3449 64 77 141 189.63

5 5 KYLE Chelsea 14/07/1989 CO 55.74 1.2827 61 82 143 183.43

6 1 ARGUETA Alex 28/08/1987 CO 63.41 1.1749 65 91 156 183.28

7 6 WHEELER Stephanie 19/12/1987 CO 48.23 1.4479 57 67 124 179.54

8 8 CRISTOFOLI Adeline 08/05/1985 FRA 65.89 1.1488 65 80 145 166.58

9 9 LOMBARDO Jennifer 24/06/1991 ITA 59.81 1.2197 57 75 132 161.00

10 10 SALETTA Monica 18/09/1990 SIC 88.22 1.0233 57 72 129 132.01
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EasyWL  -  The Weighlifting made easy

  

Trofeo Internazionale di Sicilia
Carini (PA), Italy     07 July 2007

I t a l i a n     W e i g h t l i f t i n g     F e d e r a t i o n



1 2 MARKOV Ivan 14/09/1988 BUL 77.70 1.2445 140 175 315 392.02

2 3 BOEV Plamen 29/03/1987 BUL 83.05 1.2003 140 180 320 384.10

3 8 WOODARD Henry 30/03/1987 AZ 76.68 1.2539 135 170 305 382.44

4 2 JARVIS Steven 06/03/1988 AZ 98.24 1.1118 141 175 316 351.33

5 6 ITO Collin 05/04/1987 TN 130.24 1.0242 149 185 334 342.08

6 7 WILKES Caine 10/07/1987 TN 119.43 1.0438 147 177 324 338.19

7 4 CANGEMI Enrico 05/11/1988 ITA 76.01 1.2603 122 145 267 336.50

8 5 MC DERMOTT Shaughnessy 06/11/1987 IL 103.98 1.0884 130 170 300 326.52

9 4 BOSCO Alessandro 06/10/1988 ITA 60.23 1.4724 100 120 220 323.93

10 6 BROWN Jason 27/04/1987 FL 76.33 1.2572 112 145 257 323.10

11 7 CLARK Travis 12/12/1987 FL 109.92 1.0685 132 170 302 322.69

12 1 GARCIA Jonathan 13/06/1988 IL 55.64 1.5667 85 110 195 305.51

13 3 KESLER Francois 22/07/1989 FRA 62.55 1.4318 87 108 195 279.20

14 8 BLANCHARD Alexandre 15/06/1989 FRA 56.96 1.5374 80 100 180 276.73

15 5 MARINELLI Alfonso 22/04/1986 SIC 89.77 1.1555 110 110 127.10

16 1 MARZULLO Domenico 18/05/1990 SIC 67.10 1.3631  
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EasyWL  -  The Weighlifting made easy

  

Trofeo Internazionale di Sicilia
Carini (PA), Italy     07 July 2007

I t a l i a n     W e i g h t l i f t i n g     F e d e r a t i o n



5 516  KYLE Chelsea 14/07/1989 CO --- 55.74 57 61 64 61 75 78 82 82 143

1 11  ARGUETA Alex 28/08/1987 CO --- 63.41 65 70 70 65 85 90 91 91 156

10 992  SALETTA Monica 18/09/1990 SIC --- 88.22 50 55 57 57 65 72 77 72 129
9 991  LOMBARDO Jennifer 24/06/1991 ITA --- 59.81 50 55 57 57 65 70 75 75 132
8 941  CRISTOFOLI Adeline 08/05/1985 FRA --- 65.89 63 65 67 65 75 80 82 80 145
7 858  KATZENMEIER Hilary 22/08/1988 AZ --- 58.13 74 77 77 74 85 89 91 91 165
6 669  WHEELER Stephanie 19/12/1987 CO --- 48.23 54 54 57 57 67 71 71 67 124

  

Trofeo Internazionale di Sicilia
Carini (PA), Italy     07 July 2007

Lot Name Born Nat B.WeightEntry

Protocol - Women Group A

N° Snatch Clean and Jerk
Res.321 Res.321

Total

2 26  SHEESLEY Shannon 10/09/1987 FL --- 63.50 68 72 75 72 85 90 92 90 162
3 219  TURNBULL Samantha 01/05/1988 TN --- 53.50 65 65 65 65 85 90 90 85 150
4 283  MCCONNELL Kathleen 17/03/1987 IL --- 52.49 62 64 64 64 73 77 80 77 141

EasyWL  -  The Weighlifting made easy

President of Jury Secretary

President of jury:
Members of jury:

Center Referee:
Referee:

Reserve Referee:

Technical Controller:

Doctor on duty:

Doping Controller:
Timekeeper:

Secretary:



5 319  MC DERMOTT Shaughnessy 06/11/1987 IL --- 103.98 125 130 135 130 160 167 170 170 300

1 175  MARZULLO Domenico 18/05/1990 SIC --- 67.10 95 95 95 125 130 ---

8 834  BLANCHARD Alexandre 15/06/1989 FRA --- 56.96 80 82 82 80 95 100 104 100 180
7 827  CLARK Travis 12/12/1987 FL --- 109.92 125 125 132 132 165 170 170 170 302
6 526  ITO Collin 05/04/1987 TN --- 130.24 140 146 149 149 180 185 191 185 334

  

Trofeo Internazionale di Sicilia
Carini (PA), Italy     07 July 2007

Lot Name Born Nat B.WeightEntry

Protocol - Senior Group A

N° Snatch Clean and Jerk
Res.321 Res.321

Total

2 206  JARVIS Steven 06/03/1988 AZ --- 98.24 134 134 141 141 162 170 175 175 316
3 226  BOEV Plamen 29/03/1987 BUL --- 83.05 135 140 140 140 170 180 185 180 320
4 282  CANGEMI Enrico 05/11/1988 ITA --- 76.01 115 120 122 122 140 145 145 145 267

EasyWL  -  The Weighlifting made easy

President of Jury Secretary

President of jury:
Members of jury:

Center Referee:
Referee:

Reserve Referee:

Technical Controller:

Doctor on duty:

Doping Controller:
Timekeeper:

Secretary:



5 536  MARINELLI Alfonso 22/04/1986 SIC --- 89.77 110 110 120 110 140 --- --- 110

1 83  GARCIA Jonathan 13/06/1988 IL --- 55.64 76 81 85 85 110 121 121 110 195

8 914  WOODARD Henry 30/03/1987 AZ --- 76.68 130 130 135 135 157 165 170 170 305
7 717  WILKES Caine 10/07/1987 TN --- 119.43 142 147 150 147 177 182 184 177 324
6 648  BROWN Jason 27/04/1987 FL --- 76.33 108 112 112 112 140 145 145 145 257

  

Trofeo Internazionale di Sicilia
Carini (PA), Italy     07 July 2007

Lot Name Born Nat B.WeightEntry

Protocol - Senior Group B

N° Snatch Clean and Jerk
Res.321 Res.321

Total

2 294  MARKOV Ivan 14/09/1988 BUL --- 77.70 130 135 140 140 160 170 175 175 315
3 385  KESLER Francois 22/07/1989 FRA --- 62.55 84 87 90 87 102 106 108 108 195
4 454  BOSCO Alessandro 06/10/1988 ITA --- 60.23 100 100 105 100 115 120 122 120 220

EasyWL  -  The Weighlifting made easy

President of Jury Secretary

President of jury:
Members of jury:

Center Referee:
Referee:

Reserve Referee:

Technical Controller:

Doctor on duty:

Doping Controller:
Timekeeper:

Secretary:


